LM86
±1˚C Accurate, Remote Diode and Local Digital
Temperature Sensor with Two-Wire Interface
General Description
The LM86 is an 11-bit digital temperature sensor with a
2-wire System Management Bus (SMBus) serial interface.
The LM86 accurately measures its own temperature as well
as the temperature of an external device, such as processor

10130302
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
Package
Marking
NS Package
Number
Transport
Media
LM86CIMM T10C MUA08A
(MSOP-8)
1000 Units on
Tape and Reel
LM86CIMMX T10C MUA08A
(MSOP-8)
3500 Units on
Tape and Reel
LM86CIM LM86CIM M08A
(SOIC-8)
95 Units in Rail
LM86CIMX LM86CIM M08A
(SOIC-8)
2500 Units on
Tape and Reel
Pin Descriptions